Coaches:

e A'Don Allen, Head Coach
o Jeremy Abrams, Coach

Players (14)

NAME

Jalea Abrams
Kylee Arnold
Laila Burchard
Ellie Clearwater
Amarionah Dixon
Megan Fedor
Ja'Nyah Harris
Khamiah Inman
Lauren Miller
Rhiannon Perkins
Payton Ross
Caitlyn Wagner
Alaejah Wallace
Ashaya Wallace

Elmira
Girls Varsity Basketball
2021 - 2022
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Athletics Director: Zack Lloyd
Assistant: Sheri Allington

777 South Main St

Elmira, NY, 14904

(607) 735-3200
www.elmiracityschools.com

NUMBER
5
15
12
21
11
24
14
2
10
35
13
30
21
3



	Elmira  Girls Varsity Basketball 2021 - 2022 Athletics Director: Zack Lloyd  Assistant: Sheri Allington   777 South Main St  Elmira, NY, 14904  (607) 735-3200  www.elmiracityschools.com
	Coaches:
	Players (14)


